American Shetland Association of New Zealand Inc Offspring KOTTA PARK LOTSASPOTS (IMP AUS) (1995)

Name

CLAREMONT C C DEVINE DESIGN

CLAREMONT MENDONS MAHOGANY B/

CLAREMONT MIDNIGHT STAR

CLAREMONT RMS TEXAS MIDNITE RUN

CLAREMONT SULTANS SIR SILVER

CLAREMONT SULTANS ZOE

CLAREMONT TCS JEZEBEEL

CLAREMONT TCS POLKA DOT SENSATI

WILLOW GLEN COOKIES AND CREAM

WILLOW GLEN MONARCH FLYTE OF SF

WILLOW GLEN SILVER LINING

Equine Registry

DoB
17-Mar-2002
14-Nov-2000
04-Dec-1999
02-Dec-2005
05-Feb-2003
28-Sep-2004
23-Oct-1998

16-Oct-1997
10-Nov-2008
08-Jan-2007

21-Oct-2009

Sex
Mare
Gelding
Gelding
Stallion
Stallion
Mare
Mare
Stallion
Gelding
Gelding

Mare

Reg
4278
3561
3075
6721
4870
5913
2345
1491
8515
7120

9610

Sire Damsire

PHILLAMARA SULTAN (IMP AUS) PHILLAMARA PABLO
MENDONS MAGIC SHOW PHILLAMARA PABLO
GLENSHEE TEQUILA SUNRISE PHILLAMARA PABLO

GLENMAR PARK ROCKET MAN (IMP AU PHILLAMARA PABLO
PHILLAMARA SULTAN (IMP AUS) PHILLAMARA PABLO
PHILLAMARA SULTAN (IMP AUS) PHILLAMARA PABLO
GLENMAR PARK TOP CONTENDER (IMP RHIE) AMARA PABLO

GLENMAR PARK TOP CONTENDER (IMF PHILLAMARA PABLO

JACALI CHIEF OF LITTLE RIDGE PHILLAMARA PABLO
JACALI CHIEF OF LITTLE RIDGE PHILLAMARA PABLO
HIGHNOON DJ PHILLAMARA PABLO
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